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FINANSIA

Income Statement (Consolidated) Important Ratios (Consolidated)

(Bt mn)

Interest income
Others

Total revenue
Interest expense
Operating income
SG&A

Operating expenses
Pre-Provision profit
Provision expenses
Operating profit after
provisions

Pre-tax profit

Tax expense

Net Profit

2015
2,553

797
3,394

154
3,240
1,801
1,801
1,440

892

548
432

25
408

2016
2,517

789
3,371

120
3,251
1,901
1,901
1,350

795

555
535
105
430

2017
2,891

729
3,654

112
3,542
2,024
2,024
1,518

903

615
604
132
467

2018E
3,496
660
4,200
150
4,050
2,310
2,310
1,740
1,036

703
693
137
556

2019E
3,905
660
4,609
180
4,429
2,535
2,535
1,894
1,147

747
737
145
591

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

(Bt mn)

Gross loan

Cash

Investments
Foreclosed assets
Total current assets
Deposit used as collateral
Lending to sub com
Fixed assets

Other assets

Total assets

ST borrowing from banks
A/P

Current liabilities
LT borrowing
Debenture

Other liabilities
Total liability

Paid up Capital
Share premium
Other premium
Appropriated R/E
Unappropriated R/E
Shareholders' funds

Source: Company data, FSS research

2015

10,665

252
0
165
4,356
25

6
215
218
8,284
65
137
2,595
519
1,320
39
3,962
500
973

50
2,790
4,321

2016
11,620
104
0
198
4,085
26
57
180
222
8,611
329
80
1,824
19
2,200
34
4,062
500
973

50
3,020
4,550

2017
13,558
193
0
235
4,794
29
58
159
198
10,018
708
91
1,377
40
3,800
43
5,233
500
973
0

50
3,250
4,785

2018E
15,591
200

0

247
6,011
25

93
174
200
11,461
1,200
100
1,993
180
4,200
40
6,383
500
973

0

50
3,546
5,079

2019E
17,150
200

0

260
6,568
25
149
192
200
12,587
1,200
150
2,092
180
4,900
40
7,182
500
973

0

50
3,873
5,406

Wil 2970 4

(Bt mn)

Growth (%)

Gross loans

Total assets

Operating expenses
Provision expenses
Pre-Provision profit

Net profit

Profitability (%)
Operating cost / income
Yield earning assets
Cost of funds

Loan spread

Net interest margin

Net profit margin

Oper income/Total Assets
Oper expenses/Total Assets
ROA

ROE

Asset quality (%)

NPLs / Total loans

NPLs / Total assets
Provision expenses/Loans
Accum provisions/gross NPLs
Capitalization (%)

Loan to borrowing funds
Total liabilities/Total equity
D/E ratio

Per share data (Bt)
Shares in issue (mn)
Report EPS
Pre-Provision EPS

BVPS (Bt)

DPS

DPS/EPS (%)

Par

Valuations (x)

P/E

Norm P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)

2014

(7.8)
(5.5)
(7.1)

(30.3)
(5.8)

108.7

-55.6
34.40
(5.12)
29.28
32.33
12.0
39.1
21.7
4.8
9.8

5.3
4.9
1.3
128.2

0.0
0.9
0.9

500
0.82
2.88
8.64
0.40
49.0

5.0

16.0
16.0
8.6
3.1

2015

9.0
4.0
5.6
(10.9)
(6.2)
5.3

-58.5
34.26
(5.40)
28.86
32.62
12.7
37.8
22.1
5.1
9.7

4.9
4.6
1.3
133.7

0.0
0.9
0.9

500
0.86
2.70
9.10
0.45
52.4

6.0

15.3
15.3
9.1
3.4

2016

16.7
16.3
6.4
13.6
12.5
8.7

-57.1
34.90
(3.15)
31.75
33.55
12.8
35.4
20.2
5.0
10.0

4.2
3.9
1.3
133.7

0.0
1.1
1.1

500
0.93
3.04
9.57
0.52
55.7

7.0

14.0
14.0
9.6
4.0

2017E

15.0
14.4
14.1
14.8
14.6
19.0

-57.0
36.35
(2.96)
33.39
34.79
13.2
35.3
20.2
5.2
11.3

3.5
3.3
1.3
131.6

0.0
1.3
1.3

500
1.11
3.48

10.16
0.53
47.5

8.0

11.8
11.8
10.2

4.0

2018E

10.0
9.8
9.8

10.7
8.9
6.3

-57.2
36.15
(3.04)
33.12
34.49
12.8
35.2
20.1
4.9
11.3

3.2
3.0
1.3
131.6

0.0
1.3
1.3

500
1.18
3.79

10.81
0.56
47.5

9.0

1.1
1.1
10.8

4.3
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Thai Institute of Directors Association (I0OD) - Corporate Governance Report Rating 2017
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